Avenida De Encino
3633 S
3645 S
3657 S
3665 S
3673 S
3681 S
3689 S
3697 S
3701 S
3709 S
3725 S
3733 S
3741 S
3749 S
3757 S
3765 S
3773 S
3781 S
3793 S
3801 S
3809 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Blaylock, Robert & Rose

Kelly, Donald L. & Nancy D.
Gordy, Brent & Janice Kennedy
Hall, Darren & Kim Grannis
Peterson, Martin

Chose, William C. & Sheryl J.
Sleister, Lisa S.

Uminski, James & Cynthia
Oboza Revocable Trust, Michael R. & Li
Immesoete, Kenneth & Victoria
Winters, Dewain F. & Suzanne G.
Koruga, Mark & Christopher-Koruga, Pa
Bahler, Robert G.

Vitelli, Donald & Alice

Reedy, James

Kakimoto, Alan & Cathy

Priebe, Kathleen

Lehman, Judith & Patricia

Ritter, Patricia J.

Szeto, Kathleen M.

Schilling, Friedburg & John

434-1
435-1
071-1
072-1
073-1
074-1
075-1
076-1
077-1
078-1
079-1
080-1
081-1
082-1
083-1
084-1
085-1
086-1
436-1
437-1
090-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Avenida De Los Solmos

3726 S Lewis, David 233-1
3701 S Echenique, Betty 440-1
3713 S Anderson, Scott A. 441-1
3718 S Sackman, Judith Ann 234-1
3725 S Olsen, Carl E. & Sue E. 207-1
3733 S Hanson, Melvin G. & Patricia L. 208-1
3734 S Johns, Lana Sue 232-1
3741 S Myhre, Gary L. & Gail E. 209-1
3742 S Williams, Ronald & Anne 231-1
3747 S Frost, Frederick Scott & Deborah Anne 210-1
3748 S Cooley, Yvonne Reid & David 230-1
3753 S Dewing, Davy & Gloria A. 211-1
3754 S Peters, Barbara 229-1
3759 S Smith, Keith & Beth 212-1
3764 S Corso, Joseph & Barbara 228-1
3769 S Howell, Darrel & LeeAnn 442-1
3779 S Bacon, Kathryn J. Hill & Phillip E. 443-1
3789 S Urquidi, Mary 216-1
3795 S Pryor, Dale J. 217-1
3801 S Hunter, Susan Lee 218-1
3807 S Gibson, James 219-1
3813 S Rementeria, Terry A. & Chic 220-1
3819 S Perreault, James E. & Lorraine M. 221-1
3825 S Gibson, Dale T. & Sheryl L. 222-1
3827 S Palowez, Virginia 223-1

3829 S Doede, Steven & Donna 224-1



Blue Fox Road
1004 W
1005 W
1010 W
1011 W
1016 W
1017 W
1022 W
1023 W
1029 W
1035 W
951 W
956 W
957 W
962 W
963 W
968 W
969 W
974 W
975 W
980 W
981 W
986 W
987 W
992 W
993 W
998 W
999 W

Home Owner Name List By Street

Anderson, LeRoy H.

Dow, Mary A. & Ricky L.
MacDonald, Richard N. & Cynthia L.
Fredrickson, John R. & Susan A.
McCarthy, Richard & Theresa
Tarvin, Raymond E. & Cindy G.
Quamme, Linda C.

Smith, Nancy S.

Mowrer, Lynette J. (Tish)

Opsahl, Allen & Mary Ellen

Rusk, James & Katherine
Weingart, Milo & Sally

Langford, James & Pam
Diesenbruch, Wayne & Cheryl
Adams, Jo Dean

Brown, Richard & Beck-Brown, Susan
Roberts, Donald R. & Cathy N.
KRG Investment Holdings LLC
Bayless, Elvira

Rudnick, Kenneth

McDougall, Lauren

D'Angelo, Richard

Crane, Barbara

Brady, Michael D. & Sandra F.
Simpkins, Robert L. & Brenda Kay
Stodieck, Ronald W.

Perryman, Gayland & Gwenda

030-2
012-2
031-2
011-2
032-2
010-2
033-2
009-2
008-2
007-2
021-2
022-2
020-2
023-2
019-2
024-2
018-2
025-2
017-2
026-2
016-2
027-2
015-2
028-2
014-2
029-2
013-2



Home Owner Name List By Street

Calle De La Pelotita

654 W Keenan, Patrick & Rebecca 150-1
660 W Kult, Mary J. 149-1
668 W Stone, James & Kathleen 148-1
672 W Zender, Patrick & Pauline 147-1
678 W Doyle, Charles Robert & Maureen Carm 146-1
684 W Straley, Richard L. & Sara H. 145-1
690 W Mallahan, James & Diane 144-1
691 W Baiza, Arlene & Robert 235-1
700 W Montagner, Robert & Claire 143-1
701 W Youssef, Heidi 236-1
710 W Lee, James & Carol Kim 142-1
711W Marquardt Living Trust, John C. & Twila 237-1
720 W Akerson, William & Judith 141-1
730 W Deasy, Douglas & Johnene 140-1
731 W Dennis, Randall & Susan Kirkpatrick 238-1
740 W Zender, Don & Linda 139-1
750 W Walter, Paul & Lucinda 138-1
760 W Salazar, Norma 137-1
770 W Senderak, Kenneth & Sheng Mei 136-1
780 W Harris, Marcia 135-1
790 W Sandness, Glen 134-1
800 W Brockmeier, Norman F. & Sharon H. 133-1
810 W Arteaga, Charlie & Veda Judy 132-1
820 W Greene, John & Janet 131-1
830 W Obremski, James Roy 130-1
840 W Cooksey, Michael 129-1
850 W Cawthorn, Brian Donald & Daniela G. 128-1
860 W Grean, Lawrence Spear 127-1
870 W Gwerder, Susan Kay 126-1
880 W Day, Katherine V. 125-1
890 W Lee, Sandi 124-1
900 W Young, Barbara 123-1
910 W O'Neal, Wilfred & Barbara 122-1

920 W Davis, Susan J. 121-1



Calle Rambles
3649 S
3657 S
3665 S
3673 S
3681 S
3689 S
3697 S
3701 S
3713 S
3716 S
3724 S
3725 S
3740 S
3741 S
3748 S
3749 S
3756 S
3757 S
3764 S
3765 S
3772 S
3773 S
3780 S
3781 S
3788 S
3789 S
3796 S
3797 S
3800 S
3801S
3808 S
3809 S
3816 S
3817 S
3824 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Stevens, Ronald & Carol
Lindemann, Vernell & Patricia
Perry, William

Dant, Michael

Gray, Douglas

Blake, Robert K.

Fink, David & Rosalie

Sarratt, Dale

Horton, Susan J.

Alexander, Barrett

Sickels, Mary

Walech, Colleen

Scheiner, George

Lambert, Joyce E.

Langlois, Gene & Hendrickson, Melinda
Allen, Laurie J.

Ezell, Delores

Greathouse, Neal L. & Karen B.
Wolf, Richard E

Ashworth, Larry Roger & Sandra Denise
Caricone, Joseph

Soucie, Ann M.

White, Patricia

Prickett, Patricia Lynn
Ritchey-Philbrick Living Trust
Hunt, Sue Marie

Prior, Laurel

Claremon-Lee Realty Corp
Fullerton, Wallace C. & Jayne K. Ander
Fuhrman, Kevin & Joan

O'Neal, Michael Milton & Lisa
Alers, Andreas

Kotouc, Joan

Teters, Martha

Worth, Robert P. & Ruby P.

313-1
314-1
315-1
316-1
317-1
318-1
319-1
320-1
450-1
058-1
057-1
451-1
056-1
324-1
055-1
325-1
054-1
326-1
053-1
327-1
052-1
328-1
051-1
329-1
050-1
330-1
049-1
331-1
048-1
332-1
047-1
333-1
046-1
334-1
045-1



Calle Viva

3870 S
3880 S
3881 S
3890 S
3891 S
3900 S
3901 S
3908 S
3909 S
3916 S
3917 S
3924 S
3925 S
3932 S
3933 S
3940 S
3941 S
3948 S
3949 S
3956 S
3957 S
3964 S
3965 S
3972 S
3973 S
3980 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Wisdom, Treva

Syrette, Jeanine D.

Fitch, Lisa

Beaupre, Doralene

Hoitomt, Jean Wallace-Baker & Owen
Strauss Trustee, Victoria

Carl, Dolores (Dee Dee)
Ruby, Edwin J. & Denise M.
Zickert, Steven & Donna
Jones, Craig R. & Kimberly W.
Terry, Frank & Darla

Gracin, Danio

Reyes, Robert C. & Margaret F.
Posmituk, Gordon

Moe, Gary J. & Patricia M.
Lovin, Robert & Sheila

Thye, Norma

Thompson, Deanna Louise
Denzer, Yvonne

La Greca, Anthony & Kathy
Christ, Carol D.

Shanks, Marian Roberta
Rendon, Theresa Lynn

Kuhn, Marianna Joy

Fields, Leonard & Lexi

Keim, Carol A.

415-1
414-1
390-1
413-1
391-1
412-1
392-1
411-1
393-1
410-1
394-1
409-1
395-1
408-1
396-1
407-1
397-1
406-1
398-1
405-1
399-1
404-1
400-1
403-1
401-1
402-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Camino Comica

3665 S Studer, William & Deborah 446-1
3677 S Dean, Laurel E. 447-1
3689 S Deschner, Dennis & Carola 272-1
3697 S Elsea, R. Larry 273-1
3701 S Santangelo, Ves 274-1
3709 S Kuhlin, William & Vicki 275-1
3717 S Paxson, Martin & Mary 276-1
3725 S Chaffee, Stephen & Lana 277-1
3733 S Thompson, Curtis W. & Patricia E. 278-1
3741 S Green, Dennis E. 279-1
3756 S Roman, Victor & Linda 301-1
3757 S Uhles, Cynthia "Kay" 280-1
3764 S Lahti, Ann M. 300-1
3765 S Kenmore, Patricia Anne 281-1
3772 S Tarr, Richard 299-1
3773 S Franklin, Jerome 282-1
3780 S Top Tier Acquisitions 298-1
3781 S Desopo, Camille 283-1
3788 S Hasson, Robert 297-1
3789 S Coffey, Craig M. 284-1
3796 S Erickson, Ana A. 296-1
3797 S Murphy, Connie G 285-1
3800 S Adagio, William 295-1
3801 S Barnette, Carolyn 286-1
3808 S Bennett, George O. & Lisa M. Mann 294-1
3809 S Olsen, William H. Trust 287-1
3816 S Rottman, Daniel & Smith, Richard 293-1
3817 S Kosnik, Maureen K. 288-1
3824 S Donato, Adam 292-1
3825 S Manes, David 289-1
3832 S Delvaux, Bonnie L. 291-1

3833 S Burron, Randall & Karla 290-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Camino Del Cefiro

3695 S Cook, Harry P. & JoAnn J. 239-1
3701 S Larsen, Linda M. 240-1
3709 S Boyett Jr., Theodore & Laurie 241-1
3717 S Walters, Stephanie Revocable Living Tr 242-1
3725 S Calhoun, Rhonda S. 243-1
3733 S Aykens, Cathy Ann 244-1
3743 S Roach, Kimberly 245-1
3750 S Chrysler, William & Liisa 259-1
3758 S Stuber, Roger & Rilla 258-1
3772 S Murphy, Maureen J. 257-1
3780 S Drake, Cynthia R. 256-1
3788 S Yager, Mary 255-1
3796 S Negherbon, Nancy 254-1
3800 S Raab, E. John & Mary 253-1
3808 S Roundtree, Bonita L. 252-1
3816 S Watson, Jerry W 251-1
3824 S Giuffreda, Sarah 250-1
3832 S Wamsley, Bruce & Robin 249-1
3840 S Colby, Christopher C. 248-1

3848 S Carney, Paul 247-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Camino Del Golfista

3707 S Sword, Christopher 151-1
3712 S Trommeter, Linda K. 203-1
3713 S Bignall, Victor 152-1
3719 S Nevienski, Rosa A. 153-1
3720 S Kelly Sr., James P. & Kathryn Joan 202-1
3725 S Nunnekamp, Peter W. & Jeanette Y. 154-1
3726 S Severin, Laura 201-1
3731 S Leach, Eddie L. & Linda K. 155-1
3736 S Kauffman, Juanita E. 200-1
3737 S Thompson, Sean R. & Anna E. 156-1
3743 S Go2Morrow's LLC 157-1
3744 S Emmel, David L. 199-1
3749 S Bender, Robert & Carol 158-1
3750 S Szypulski, Arlene 198-1
3755 S Maier, Nancy Leonard & David 159-1
3756 S Alison J Smith Trust 197-1
3761 S Burggraff, Peter & Judy 160-1
3762 S Danner Jr., John & Dianna 196-1
3767 S Taller, Nanette 161-1
3768 S Jones, Charles & Valerie St.Marie 195-1
3773 S Becker, Thomas H. & Diane K. 162-1
3778 S Dalzell, Gerald Ray & Rita Ann 439-1
3779 S Stein, Eugene J. & Diane C. 163-1
3785 S Krause, Robert & Linda 164-1
3788 S Przymierski, Robert 438-1
3791 S Olsen, Richard & Susan 165-1
3797 S Boone, Daniel L. & Patricia S. 166-1
3801 S Sawyer, Tom W. & Diane D. 167-1
3802 S Ogle, Randall 191-1
3809 S Painter, Charles Smith & Mary Ann 168-1
3810 S Engle, Marian 190-1
3817 S Knight, Tim 169-1
3818 S Gilworth, Steven R. 189-1
3825 S Feige, Dean & Margaret 170-1
3826 S Stuehler, Todd J. 188-1

3833 S Paul, Walter & Anna 171-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Camino Del Golfista

3840 S Mason, James 187-1
3841 S Pine, Frederick Abernethy & Pamela 172-1
3848 S Eric V. Sullwold Doral J. Sullwold Rev T 186-1
3849 S Tschabold, Mark J. & Laura S. 173-1
3857 S Johnston, Aloisia Christine 174-1
3858 S Schroer, Rebecca L. 185-1
3865 S McNally, Jeffrey 175-1
3866 S Patterson, Lynette 184-1
3869 S Jacob, Royce K. & Debra L. 176-1
3870 S Carlson, Michael P. & Janet M. 183-1
3873 S Buchheister, John & Marilyn 177-1
3877 S Jubilee Holdings, LLC 178-1
3878 S Cox, Ernest & Deborah 182-1
3881S Chess, John & Marcia 179-1
3882 S Leisch, Roland & Carol 181-1
3885 S Jones, Glenna Fox & Rebecca 180-1
3901 S Smith Trust, The Alison J. 462-1
3907 S Collins, Sylvia R. 463-1
3919 S Toborg, Sharon 464-1
3925 S Mitchell, Michael A. & Karen L. 452-1
3931 S Weber, Lyle & Dawn 453-1
3937 S Greve, Wayne K. & Mary E. 454-1
3949 S Zenz, John P. & Donna 455-1
3955 S Bailley, Jacque I. 456-1
3961 S Mclintosh, Patricia Lea 457-1
3965 S Dols, James R. & Janice M. 347-1
3967 S Wolf, Barbara 348-1
3969 S Baird, Randy & Kimberly J. 349-1

3971 S Davion, Raoul J. & Margo L. 350-1



Camino Del Heroe
3950 S
3950 S
3958 S
3961 S
3966 S
3969 S
3974 S
3977 S
3982 S
3985 S
3990 S
3998 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Valley Assistance Services - 1
Valley Assistance Services - 2
Frankfather Living Trust
Kearns, Michael & Roberta
Blahnik, Leon J. & Anne E.
Kangas, John D. & Karen A.
Grahek, Virginia

McGraw, E James

Willyard, Curt L. & Marsha A.
Bryan, Howard M. & Sally G.
Adams, Jesse L.

Kauffman, Juanita

425-1
425-A
103-2
102-2
104-2
101-2
105-2
100-2
106-2
099-2
107-2
108-2



Camino Erranle
965 W
973 W
981 W
989 W
997 W

Home Owner Name List By Street

Young, Yolande

Hill, Robyn J.

Launer Living Trust, Kevin & Mary
Passarella, Vickie

Purdy, Hannah

091-1
092-1
093-1
094-1
095-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Golden Lynx Road

3963 S MacMillan, Scott 072-2
3973 S Brendemuehl, Frank & Gall 071-2
3983 S Koch, David W. & Pamela J. 070-2
3993 S Bryan, Howard & Sally 069-2
4003 S Beale, Judith 068-2
4013 S Andrews, Herbert & Molly 167-2
4023 S Harvieux, Ronald & Leanne 066-2
4033 S Brown, Kenneth 065-2
4043 S Wesner, James & Anne 064-2
4053 S Penney, James 063-2
4063 S Fett, Arnold K. & Linda L. 062-2
4073 S Hillyer, Bart & Georgia 061-2
4083 S McGaughey, Gene & Jean 060-2
4093 S Sandvig, David & Cary 059-2
4103 S Weingart, Jeffrey & Georgelle 058-2
4113 S Ridder, Daniel J. & Laura J. 057-2
4123 S Jones, Gary A. & Elaine L. 056-2
4133 S Rotter, Fredrick & Kathie 055-2
4143 S De Bolt, J. Frank & Sandra 054-2

4153 S Olson, Roger & Karen 053-2



Paseo De Los Nardos

3608 S
3616 S
3617 S
3624 S
3632 S
3633 S
3640 S
3641 S
3648 S
3649 S
3656 S
3657 S
3664 S
3665 S
3672 S
3673 S
3680 S
3681 S
3688 S
3689 S
3696 S
3697 S
3700 S
3707 S
3708 S
3715 S
3716 S
3723 S
3724 S
3731 S
3732 S
3739 S
3740 S
3747 S
3748 S
3755 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Witting, Michael & Lou

Abel, Jerry & Peggy Cohen
Rauls, Gilbert & Jean

Deckinger, Cynthia & Gary
Bachwansky, Peter

Balster Family Revocable Living Trust
Fisher, Robert

Fuglesten, Larry D. & Bonita
Carr, Hannelore

Hillyer, Bart & Georgia
Nicholson, Gareth

Hill, Willard & Margot

DeToma, Thomas

Anderson, Lynn Daniels-Anderson & Ge
Shepard, Richard L. & Simone R.
Tuft Family Trust, Jane K. Tuft Trustee
Lawson, Juanita Rose

Enge, James H. & Coralie M.
Wilson, Antoinette M.
Andreasen, Karen

Wolffis, Karen

Oldre, Keith A. & Dominique C.
Forcum, Lou V.

Hoffman-Blum, Sherry B.
Villegas, Cesar

Santangelo, Ves Edward

Fibus, Drew John

Serek, Diane

Richter, Chris G. & Heather M.
Rinks, Diane J.

Clark, Daniel J. & Cheryl D.
Dollar, William L. & Linda S.
Dowe, Raye J.

Row Trust, Anita & Ronald
Fraser, Susan

Pineault, Jeffrey P. & Melissa M.

120-1
119-1
021-1
118-1
117-1
020-1
116-1
019-1
115-1
018-1
114-1
017-1
113-1
016-1
112-1
015-1
1111
014-1
110-1
013-1
109-1
012-1
108-1
011-1
107-1
010-1
106-1
009-1
105-1
008-1
104-1
007-1
103-1
006-1
102-1
005-1



Paseo De Los Nardos
3756 S
3763 S
3764 S
3772 S
3775 S
3780 S
3787 S
3788 S
3796 S

Home Owner Name List By Street

Skibinski, Paul

Biesecker, Jolleen E.

Sturgis, Barbara

Adkins, Maxie

Zavitz, Linda

Meyers, Holly Lynn

Loven, Michael P. & Susan Morgan
Walejeski, Stephen J.

Walejeski, Stephen James & Denyce

101-1
004-1
100-1
099-1
427-1
098-1
426-1
097-1
096-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Paseo Del Cuple
762 W Mandeville, Thomas W. & Suzanne M. 227-1
840 W Joseph, Kathy 246-1



Puma Peak Road
764 W
772 W
780 W
788 W
804 W
812 W

Home Owner Name List By Street

Nelson, Lawrence & Pamela
Nelson, Malou

Bierman, Richard & Judith
Hardy, Calvin S.

Horn, Margaret

Fillion, Richard J. & Debra L.

093-2
094-2
095-2
096-2
097-2
098-2



Home Owner Name List By Street

Via De Cristal
3917 S Knowles, Michael & Celia 368-1
3925 S Raffaeli,Todd 369-1
3933 S Fritzler, David & Joan 370-1
3941 S Sills, Ronald & Patricia 371-1
3949 S Marketti, Jacke 372-1
3957 S Blowers, Del & Marilyn 373-1
3965 S Wyland, Loretta D. 374-1
3973 S Corder, Craig P. & Judith A. 375-1
3981 S Milosevich, Elizabeth 376-1
3989 S Clausen, James Lee & Vicki Marie 377-1
3994 S Urbine, Madeline & William 001-2
4004 S Vargas, Jose M. 002-2
4014 S Misiewicz, Russell & Cynthia 003-2
4024 S Shea, Patricia 004-2
4034 S Garner, Matthew A. & Susan C. 005-2

4044 S Capek, William 006-2



Via De La Fonda
1003 W
1009 W
938 W
943 W
944 W
949 W
950 W
955 W
956 W
961 W
962 W
967 W
968 W
973 W
979 W
984 W
985 W
991 W
996 W
997 W

Home Owner Name List By Street

Krauel, Kim & Barbara

Grieshaber, Rebecca Meinking & Bruce
Rawls, Christine

Patel, Purshina

Grace-Beard, Ann M.

Mottaz, Marlynn R.

Schmidt, Lawrence & Catherine
Furry, William Lee & Michele Lee
Poitras, Raymond F. & Rachel
Casey, Jill M. Paulk & Peter O.
Berk, Donald J.

McKey, Terry & Julie

Stenerson, Douglas & Lorrie
Hanson, Anthony & Peggy
Nuechterlein, Philip & Linda
Anderson, Larry & Thompson, Cheri
Oliver, Thomas T.

Gerganoff, Mark

Fitzwalter, Linda

Kohnen, Eric & Robin Larson

035-2
034-2
046-2
045-2
047-2
044-2
048-2
043-2
049-2
042-2
050-2
041-2
052-2
040-2
039-2
461-1
038-2
037-2
460-1
036-2



Via Del Placio
1000 W
1006 W
1012 W
1018 W
965 W
973 W
980 W
981 W
989 W
990 W

Home Owner Name List By Street

Williams, Arleatta

Hanson, A. Leon & Jean

White Pines Management Inc.
Bahler, Robert G.

Ingram Smith, Janet

Agan, Mary Susan

Norton, Nancy

Arlt, Bruce A. & Dana K. Ross-Arlt
Gauthier, Brad M.

Cedeno, Cesar & Carmen

419-1
418-1
417-1
416-1
364-1
365-1
421-1
366-1
367-1
420-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Via Rio Fuerte Road
830 W Yunghans, Kurt 226-1
840 W Swift, Timothy W. & Marilee L. 225-1



Home Owner Name List By Street

Wolf Run Road

3991 S Ridings, Geary M. & Joan A. 092-2
4001 S Shenk, Kaye L. 091-2
4011 S Bottemiller, Lizbeth A. & Kaye L. Shenk 090-2
4021 S Schaecher, Melody A. Beiler & Gary R. 089-2
4031 S Davion, Raoul J. & Margo 088-2
4041 S Muldoon, Dr. Robert & Connie 087-2
4051 S Kirchmeier, Bryce & Kelly 086-2
4061 S Foerster, LeRoy & Jillian 085-2
4071 S Muller, Robert A. & Gineanne L. 084-2
4081 S Danhof, Calvin & Kathryn 083-2
4091 S Swigon, Catherine 082-2
4101 S Bryan, Sally G. & Howard M. 081-2
4111 S Bender, Martin & Nelly C. Olshan 080-2
4121 S Briggs, Peter & Bette 079-2
4131 S Bushey, Sharon & Donald 078-2
4141 S Owen, James & Eileen 077-2
4151 S Fillion Family Trust 076-2
4161 S Swenson, Robert G. & Jacqueline H. 075-2
4171 S Harsh, Delwyn L. & Sheridan A. 074-2
4181 S Stone, Sandra 073-2

Date Prepared 2/29/2024



